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5.1 AuantFiily

5.1.1 g@wnsaudaniAiaugveddulaniltiuas, n1sannaudaygi (Attenuation) uas

nsgayde (Loss) ludnuwaieane) wu ynnsdeuste, :1nnsidevesansle

5.1.2 Afrinfdeues (Optical Power Meter) wagfiBauaaawesauns (Visual Fault Locator)

v
s

Aadaunlinngly feSaamednu (Built-n)

5.1.3 fveudnmauuud ualitesnii 5 1o
5.1.4 { Battery ameluduases fianunsarsalnld uavvhouseleddlidasnda 10 Falus

5.1.5 § Port USB ag1stias 2 Port

5.1.6 fmheanusineluauisafunanismageuls
5.1.7 awnseloudelnglusiaiesiusinaufinnesitunede USB I#
518 v Connector wiia UPC dwiumsvseuiiannsosendeuldauuy SC, FC, LC way ST
5.1.9 fwaviunasdwsumsdianisindnanisnaasunazaiuisaviniusiesiu (Report) lalu
ihasnaufiames

5.2 amaudRniavailn

5.2.1 Emitter Type
5.2.1.1 Multimode
5.2.2 Safety Class
5.2.3 Fiber Type
5.2.3.1 Multimode
5.2.3.2 Single-mode
5.2.4 Wavelengths
5.2.4.1 Multimode
5.2.4.2 Single-Mode
5.2.5 Network Type
5.2.5.1 Multimode
5.2.5.2 Single-Mode
5.2.6 Dynamic Ranged
5.2.6.1 Multimode
5.2.6.2 Single-Mode
5.2.7 Event Dead Zone
5.2.7.1 Multimode
5.2.7.2 Single-Mode

. Laser ¥#396n11
- Class | [luagatioy

. Compatible With OM1-OM5 Tgilusesiiay
: Compatible With All G.65x léitdustinstion

< lddesnan 85071300 nm. £20 nm
sifasndn 131071550 nm. £20 nm

. Point-To-Point Wuageilas
: Point-To-Point & PON Up to 1:64 1uatnsion

: 229/29 dB @ 850/1300 nm
: 237/36 dB @ 1310/1550 nm

: 0.8 m @ 850/1300 nm typical
: 0.8 m @ 1P10/1550 nm typical
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5.2.8 Attenuation Dead Zone

5.2.8.1 Multimode 1 <3.0m
5.2.8.2 Single-Mode :<35m
5.2.9 Pulse Widths
5.2.9.1 Multimode : 3, 5,10, 20, 30, 50, 100, 200, 300,
500 ns, 1 ps {Jusdnstas
5.2.9.2 Single-Mode 13, 5,10, 20, 30, 50, 100, 200, 300,

500 ns; 1, 2, 3, 5, 10, 20 ps \ued1ation
5.2.10 Range Settings

5.2.10.1 Multimode : 250 m to 30 km Jusgatioy
5.2.10.2 Single-Mode : 250 m to 240 km Hustnstoy
5.2.11 Linearity - 14itAu +0.03 dB/dB
5.2.12 Reflectance Accuracy - lailfiu +2 dB
5213 OTDR Results Storage : 9893V Internal Memory or External USB Memory
5.2.14 Internal Storage : 4 GB Internal Non-Volatile memory Jueeraios
5.3 gunsnilsznouudazeios Usznaude
5.3.1 AC/DC Adapter 12U 1 Y0
5.3.2 FC,SC,LC, ST Connecter Interface U 1 99
5.3.3 OTDR Emulation Software 10U 1 gn
5.3.4 Dummy Load Single Mode SC/SC U 1 Y
5.3.5 Dummy Load Multi Mode 62.5/125 pm SC/SC U 1 g
5.3.6 Dummy Load Multi Mode 50/125 pm SC/SC U 1 99
5.3.7 Optical Fiber Identifier with OPM (Universal Clamp Head) U 1 9
538 iAfedlevivaruaze1nfa Connector (One-Click Cleaner) dw$uda SC - $1uau 1 4m
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